54
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
How to Order
HOUSING/FACE
COLOR
SERIES/
CAPACITY
FACES
LEGEND
COLOR
DIAGNOSTICS HOUSING # OF HEADS
LAMP TYPE/
WATTAGE
OPTIONS
WW= White/white
WB= White/black
WA=  White/
aluminum
BB= Black/black
BW= Black/white
BA=  Black/
aluminum
GA=  Gray/
aluminum
GW= Gray/white
GB= Gray/black
SVX12N=
6V-12W
SVX24N=
12V-24W
1=  Single face
2=  Doubleface
R=  Red
legend
G=  Green
legend
DA=  Advanced
Diagnostics
(audible)
D=  Advanced
Diagnostics
(non-audible)
NEX=  NEXUS®
wired *
NEXRF=  NEXUS®
wireless*
4X=  Wet/
Damp
Locations
Blank=  0
heads*
2= Two heads
LA=  6V-4W,
MR16 LED
LG=  12V-4W,
MR16 LED
LI=  12V-5W,
MR16 LED
LJ=  12V-6W,
MR16 LED
MI=  6V-6W, MR16
MK=  12V-12W,
MR16
Blank= No options
CW4=  Cold weather
(-40°F/-40°C)*
FA= Flasher (fire alarm activated)
F/B=  Flasher/buzzer
(AC power failure)
FL= Flasher (AC power failure)
-208V= 208VAC, 60Hz input
-240V= 240VAC, 60Hz input
-208V50HZ= 208VAC, 50Hz input